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370580 Plastic Fir Tree Trim Clips 6 mm

Description

Specification
Specifikacija
Car brand
Car brand
Car brand

F (mm)

G (mm)

H (mm)
Holder type

L (mm)
Mounting location
S (mm)

S1 (mm)

T (mm)

OEM

Audi

Ford

Product Code: 370580
Availability: 997

Weight: 2.00g
Dimensions: 60.00mm x 80.00mm x
10.00mm
Price: 0.30€

Volkswagen

Ford

Audi

6

7

17

Spruce

14.5

Universal

3

11

14

82386320301C

1489595



Volkswagen 82386320301C
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